Support Rings
•	� Support rings are designed to aid in healthy,
upright growth for top heavy plants
•	 Fits Panterra®, DecoStone, Ultra Series® and Azalea Pots
Plant Support Systems
•	� Designed to aid in healthy, upright growth of a wide range
of top-heavy plants
•	� Cage Systems fit Dillen Thinwall Pots, Hanging Poinsettia Pots,
Standard Stock Pots, and our 10.00 Color Pot 3 for added convenience
•	� Mum Support Rings are a cost-effective alternative for tall plant
support and are compatible with any pot size
Mum Netting
•	 Precut in three popular sizes
•	 Cost effective alternative to support rings
•	 Large 2" square to fit plant stems
•	 Made green to blend in with plant material
Injection Spacer & Trays
•	� Ideal for multiple transport, growing and shipping applications.
•	� Open design provides spacing for optimal plant growth and prevents
soil from collecting in fill operations.
•	� Perfect for capillary mats, ebb and flood, or flooded floor watering systems
•	� Designed for superior durability and strength for multiple transport,
growing and shipping applications
Mini Series Pots & Trays
•	� Mini pot and interconnecting water reservoir tray system ensure
your succulents and small plants show well at retail.
•	� Standard colors include Terra Cotta pots with white trays.
Bulb Pans & Plant Support Systems
•	 Bulb Pans come in an array of sizes to meet any need
•	� Durable construction to accommodate most bulb crops
and withstand cold temperatures
Support Systems
19www.hc-companies.comToll Free: 800-225-7712 | Canada: 800-736-4865
Cages & Rings
Part Code Product Description
Dimensions in Inches
Case Pack Pot Compatibility
Length Height
Cages
SPG04000 1.00 TIG Squat Co-Ex Cage 4.00 2.75 60 XNS0T1G2
SPG04500 4.50 Geranium Cage 5.50 3.75 250 STG04500, STG04501
SPG06500 6.50 Azalea Cage 8.00 4.75 60 AZE06500
SPG07000 7.00 Azalea Cage 8.50 5.50 40 AZE07000
SPG08000 8.00 Cage 1 with 2 Rings 10.00 7.00 40 STS08000
SPG08001 8.00 Point Cage 2 Short with 1 Ring 10.00 5.00 100 STS08000
SPG10000 10.00 Point Cage 11.50 6.00 60 CDA10002
SPG10010 10.00 Color Pot Cage 11.50 6.00 60 CDA10002
SPG10002 10.00 Clip Cage For Pro Cal 2 Gal TF (TFR002G0) 11.00 7.00 50 CPA10002, CPA10003, PA.10000, PA.10001, SH.11500,
UL.11500, CPA12000, CPA12001, PA.11000, PA.12000
SPG17CM0 17.00 CM Cage 8.25 6.00 150 SH.11500, UL.11500
SPG17CMS 17.00 CM Clip Cage Short 8.25 5.25 200 EU170S50, EU170T50, TFS03000, TFS03001
SPG19CM1 19.00 CM Clip Cage 9.50 6.37 100 EU190S50, EU190T50, XAM08000
SPG19CMS 19.00 CM Clip Cage Short 9.50 5.37 100 EU190S50, EU190T50, XAM08000
Support Rings
SRP13500 13.50 Planter Support Ring 13.50 7.75 400 PA.11000, PA.12000, PA.12001, UL.12000, SH.13500
SRP15500 15.50 Planter Support Ring 15.50 8.75 440
CPA10002, CPA10003, PA.10000, PA.10001, SH.11500,
UL.11500, CPA12000, CPA12001, PA.11000, PA.12000,
PA.14000, SH.16000, CPA14000
SPR09000 9.00 Mum Support Ring 9.00 9.00 240 Any 9 or 10 inch diameter pot
SPR12000 12.00 Mum Support Ring 12.00 12.00 220 Any 11 or 12 inch diameter pot
SR.06000 6.00 Azalea Support Ring 6.00 3.75 720 AZE06001, AZE06000, AZN06001, AZD06000, AZG06000
SR.07000 7.00 Azalea Support Ring 7.00 4.37 720 AZE07001
SR.08000 8.00 Azalea Support Ring 8.00 5.00 840 AZE08000
SR.10000 10.00 Azalea Support Ring 10.00 5.31 320 AZE10001, AZG10000
SR.11500 11.50 Azalea Support Ring 11.50 6.75 400 AZE10001, AZG10000
SR.12500 12.00 Azalea Support Ring 12.50 6.75 400 AZN12000
Mum Nets & Trellis
MNT12001 12.00 Mum Net 2.00 Square 12.00 n/a 1000 Up to 10 inch diameter pot
MNT14001 14.00 Mum Net 2.00 Square 14.00 n/a 1000 Up to 12 inch diameter pot
MNT16001 16.00 Mum Net 2.00 Square 16.00 n/a 1000 Up to 14 inch diameter pot
SPT001G0 1.00 1G Trellis n/a 17.00 128 NRT0T1G3
SPT001G1 1.00 1G Trellis CX n/a 17.00 140 XNS0T1G2
SPT001G3 10.00 Milano Trellis With Adapter n/a 17.00 50 MIP10002
SPG06500 SPG07000 SPG08000 SPG08001 SPG10000 SPG10002
SPG17CM0, SPG17CMS,  SPG19CM1, SPG19CMS SPR09000, SPR12000 SRP13500, SRP15500
SR.06000, SR.07000, SR.08000, SR.10000, SR.11500, SR.12500 MNT12001, MNT14001, MNT16001 SPT001G0, SPT001G1, SPT001G3
S
u
pp
o
rt
System
s
20
Injection Spacer Trays
Part Code Product Description
Dimensions in Inches
Sleeve Bulk Qty Pot Compatibility
Length Width Height
TIS40101 4/10/4 Injection Spacer Tray 2 19.50 8.00 1.50 25 1560 XAZ04000, XST04002, STT04001, AZG04000,
STD04000, STD04001
TIS40120 4/12/8 Injection Spacer Tray 19.50 14.25 2.00 25 1200 XAZ04000, XST04002, STT04001, AZG04000,
STD04000, STD04001
TIS45120 4.50/12/8 Injection Spacer Tray 21.62 16.00 2.00 25 900 XGR04500, STT04501, AZE04500, STG04500,
STG04501, STD04500
TIS45121 4.50 SQ/12/8 Injection Spacer Tray 21.62 21.61 2.00 25 900 SQK04500, SQK04501, SQK04505
TIS45082 4.50/8/4.50 Injection Spacer Tray 19.25 9.75 1.50 25 2400 STG04500, STD04500, STT04501
TIS1Q085 1Q/8/5 Injection Spacer Tray CX PRP 19.25 9.75 2.50 25 1640 NRT001Q1
TIS55080 5.50/8/5.50 Injection Spacer Tray 21.00 11.00 1.50 25 1040 AZM06000
TIS55064 5.50/6/5.50 L CX IST Tray 19.75 9.75 2.50 25 1260 XAZ05500
TIS60062 6/6/8 Injection Spacer Tray 18.00 11.75 2.50 25 1050 XAZ06001, XST06000, AZM06000, AZE06000,
AZE06001, AZJ06001, AZD06000, AZD06002
TIS60060 6/6/10 Injection Spacer Tray 1 21.00 13.75 2.50 25 1400 XAZ06001, XST06000, AZM06000, AZE06000,
AZE06001, AZJ06001, AZD06000, AZD06002
TIS60061 6/6/10 Injection Spacer Tray 2 21.00 13.75 2.50 25 1400 XAZ06001, XST06000, AZM06000, AZE06000,
AZE06001, AZJ06001, AZD06000, AZD06002
TIS66650 S-6 CT Trade Gal Injection Tray 19.00 12.60 2.60 25 1,330 XNS0T1G2, XRD16000, EU170S50, EU170T50
TIS19020 19 CM/2/10 CX Injection Spacer Tray 19.25 10.00 2.50 25 760 EU190S50
TISSG030 1 Gas/3/6.5 Injection Spacer Tray 19.75 6.75 2.00 25 1820 NRS0T1G0, XNS0T1G2
TISSG060 1 Gas/6/10 Injection Spacer Tray 21.00 13.75 2.50 25 1400 XNS0T1G2, EU170T50
TIS1G060 1 G/6/10 Injection Spacer Tray 21.00 13.75 2.50 25 1400 NRT0T1G3
TRI06010 6 Pocket Injection Tray 19.12 12.75 2.00 25 2100 EU170T50, AZE06500, AZD06500, BM.03000,
NCT01000, BMS03000
TRI06011 6 Pocket One Gallon Tray Heavy 19.00 13.00 2.00 50 1650 EU170T50, AZE06500, AZD06500, BM.03000,
NCT01000, BMS03000
TIS1Q085 TIS55064 TIS60062 TIS60060 TIS66650
Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
G18
Black
TIS40101 TIS40120 TIS45120 TIS45121
TIS19020 TISSG030 TRI06010 TRI06011
21www.hc-companies.comToll Free: 800-225-7712 | Canada: 800-736-4865
In
je
ct
io
n
Tr
ay
s
Part Code Product Description
Outside Diameter Height Max Liquid Volume
Case Pack Bulk Qty Tray Compatibility
Inches cm Inches cm US Metric
ST.45MM0 45 MM Mini Pot 1.75 4.44 2.00 5.08 1.57 fl oz 47 mL 6720 302,400 TRV45610
ST.55MM0 55 MM Mini Pot 2.12 5.38 2.00 5.08 2.77 fl oz 82 mL 3240 155,520 TRV55420
ST.65MM0 65 MM Mini Pot 2.75 6.98 2.25 5.71 5.10 fl oz 151 mL 2100 100,800 TRV65280
ST.85MM0 85 MM Mini Pot 3.25 8.25 3.00 7.50 8.85 fl oz 262 mL 1260 56,700 TRV85180
Part Code Product Description
Dimensions in inches
Case Pack Bulk Pot Compatibility
Length Width Height
TRV45610 45 MM Pocket Tray 20.50 52.07 12.37 50 2800 ST.45MM0
TRV55420 55 MM Pocket Tray 20.50 52.07 12.37 50 2800 ST.55MM0
TRV65280 65 MM Pocket Tray 20.50 52.07 12.37 50 2800 ST.65MM0
TRV85180 85 MM Pocket Tray 20.50 52.07 12.37 50 2800 ST.85MM0
TRV45610 TRV55420 TRV65280 TRV85180
Mini Series Pots
45mm – 85mm
Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
E24
TerraCotta
A10
White
ST.45MM0 ST.55MM0 ST.65MM0 ST.85MM0
Diameter Range45mm 85mm
Standard Colors Custom Colors
Specialty colors available with
minimum order quantities.
Mini Series Trays
45mm – 85mm
M
in
i Po
ts
&
 Trays
22
Part Code Product Description
Outside Diameter Height Max Liquid Volume
Case Pack Bulk Qty
Inches cm Inches cm US Metric
PAN05005 5.00 Kord Trad Pan 5.00 12.70 2.50 6.35 1.24 pt 587 mL 650 30,000
PAN06000 6.00 Bulb Pan 6.19 15.72 3.62 9.19 1.35 qt 1.27 L 400 19,200
PAN07005 7.00 Kord Traditional Bulb Pan 7.00 17.78 4.00 10.16 1.89 qt 1.78 L 96, 250 9500
PAN08001 8.00 Bulb Pan 2 8.13 20.64 4.00 96.00 2.86 qt 2.70 L 96 5760
PAN08005 8.00 Kord Traditional Pan 8.00 20.32 4.00 10.16 2.56 qt 2.42 L 250 9500
PAN10001 10.00 Bulb Pan 2 10.06 25.56 5.06 12.85 1.32 gal 5.06 L 96 3840
PAN10005 10.00 Kord Traditional Pan 10.00 25.40 5.00 12.70 1.29 gal 4.88 L 100 6000
PAN12000 12.00 Bulb Pan 11.94 30.32 6.18 15.70 2.30 gal 8.85 L 58 1856
PAN05005 PAN06000 PAN07005
Bulb Pans
5.00” – 12.00”
PAN08005  PAN10001  PAN10005 PAN12000
Diameter Range5.00" 7.00"
Diameter Range8.00" 12.00"
Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
B66
Green
Custom Colors
Specialty colors available with
minimum order quantities.
23www.hc-companies.comToll Free: 800-225-7712 | Canada: 800-736-4865
B
u
lb
 P
an
s
Injection Molded
Square Pots & Trays
Kord Lite Square Pots
and Carrying Trays
•	 Economically designed with a smooth sidewall
•	� Specially adapted for automatic filling equipment
and handling by mass merchandisers
•	 Right angle corners provide a pot-to-pot fit that avoids soil spillage
•	 Used in conjunction with Kord Quick Lock® trays for easy,
	 positive pick-up of pots
Traditional Square Pots
and Carrying Trays
•	� High quality construction for maximum root protection
from light penetration
Jumbo Square Pots and Carrying Trays
•	 Designed with large soil capacity to specifically accommodate perennial root systems
•	 Use in conjunction with trays to assist in handling and labor savings
T-Series and Elite Square Pots
& Carrying Trays
•	� Squares fit pot-to-pot in trays to run efficiently
through automated flat filling system
24
Part Code Product Description
Outside Diameter Height Max Liquid Volume
Case Bulk Qty Tray Compatibility
Inches cm Inches cm US Metric
SQN02500 2.50 Kord Traditional Square Pot 2.50 6.35 2.25 5.37 4.80 fl oz 142 mL 992 69,442
SQN03000 3.00 Kord Traditional Square Pot 3.00 7.62 2.50 6.35 7.68 fl oz 227 mL 504 40,320 TRK28300, TRK28300 (K)
SQN03500 3.50 Kord Traditional Square Pot 3.50 8.89 3.00 7.62 12.20 fl oz 360 mL 504 35,280 TRK12350, TKP18350
SQA04000 4.00 Square Traditional Thinwall 3.87 9.82 3.37 8.55 1.16 pt 550 mL 900 36,000 TCS15400
SQN04000 4.00 Kord Traditional Square Pot 3.87 9.82 3.50 8.89 1.28 pt 606 mL 816 30,000 TRK10400, TRK15400
SQA04500 4.50 Square Traditional Thinwall 4.12 10.46 3.50 8.89 1.35 pt 645 mL 765 26,000 TCS15450
SQN04500 4.50 Kord Traditional Square Pot 4.25 10.79 3.75 9.52 1.50 pt 710 mL 510 24,990 TRK12450, TRK12451 (Q),
TRK15450, TRK15451
Part Code Product Description
Dimensions in Inches
Case Bulk Pot Compatibility
Length Width Height
TRK28300 K Kord 28 Pocket Tray For 3.00 Pot 20.75 12.00 2.25 50 2100 SQN03000
TRK12350 Kord 12 Pocket Tray For 3.50 Pot 20.50 7.00 2.25 50 4800 SQN03500
TKP18350 Kord 18 Pocket Tray For 3.50 Pot 20.50 10.50 2.25 50 2700 SQN03500
TRK10400 Kord 10 Pocket Tray For 4.00 Pot 20.00 8.00 2.25 50 6000 SQN04000
TCS15400 15 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.00 Trad Pot 19.50 11.75 3.37 50 1400 SQA0A400
TRK15400 K Kord 15 Pocket Tray For 4.00 Pot 20.25 12.25 2.00 50 2450 SQN04000
TRK12450 Kord 12 Pocket Tray For 4.50 Pot 16.87 12.25 2.00 50 4200 SQN04500
TRK12451 QL Kord 12 Pocket Tray for 4.50 Pot Quick Lock 16.87 12.25 2.00 50 4200 SQN04500
TCS15450 15 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.50 Pot 20.62 12.50 3.50 50 1400 SQA04500
TRK15450 Kord 15 Pocket Tray For 4.50 Pot 21.25 12.75 2.00 50 2450 SQN04500
TRK15451 QL Kord 15 Pocket Tray for 4.50 Pot Quick Lock 21.25 12.75 2.00 50 2450 SQN04500
K = Heavy Thick Wall Version Available | QL= Quick Lock
SQN02500 SQN03000 SQN03500 SQA04000 SQN04000 SQA04500 SQN04500
TRK12450 TRK12451 TCS15450 TRK15450 TRK15451
Square Injection Pots
3.50” – 4.50”
Diameter Range3.50" 4.50"
TRK28300 TRK12350 TKP18350 TRK10400 TCS15400 TRK15400
Custom Colors
Specialty colors available with
minimum order quantities.
Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
B66
Green
25www.hc-companies.comToll Free: 800-225-7712 | Canada: 800-736-4865
S
qu
ar
e
In
je
ct
io
n
Part Code Product Description
Outside Diameter Height Max Liquid Volume
Case Bulk Qty Tray Compatibility
inches cm Inches cm US Metric
SQE04000 4.00 Elite Square Pot 3.50 8.89 3.50 8.89 14.70 fl oz 435 mL 1350 75,000 TRV184E0, TRV184E0 (K)
SQK04001 4.00 Square Tag Locator Thinwall 3.96 10.05 3.62 9.19 1.35 pt 645 mL 846 16,250 TRK104000, TRK15400, TRK15400(K),
TCS15401
SQK04005 4.00 Kord Lite Square Pot 4.00 10.16 3.50 8.89 1.36 pt 644 mL 960 50,000 TRK10400, TRK15400, TCS15401
SQK04500 4.50 Square Thinwall 4.18 10.61 3.81 9.67 1.63 pt 775 mL 405 16,250 TCS15452, TCS10452
SQK04501 4.50 Square Tag Locator Thinwall 4.18 10.61 3.81 9.67 1.63 pt 775 mL 510 16,250 TCS15452, TCS10452
SQK04505 4.50 Kord Lite Square Pot 4.25 10.79 3.87 9.82 1.60 pt 757 mL 660 40,000 TRK10450, TRK10451 (QL) TRK12450,
TRK15450 (K)
Tray Compatibility Product Description
Dimensions in Inches
Case Bulk Pot Compatibility
Length Width Height
TRK10400 Kord 10 Pocket Tray For 4.00 Pot 20.00 8.00 2.25 50 6000 SQK04001, SQK04005
TRK15400 K Kord 15 Pocket Tray For 4.00 Pot 20.25 12.25 2.00 50 2800 SQK04001, SQK04005
TCS15401 15 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.00 Pot ( Locator Lock) 20.25 12.25 2.00 50 1400 SQK04001, SQK04005
TRV184E0 K 18 Pocket Tray 21.50 11.00 2.50 50 4800 SQE04000
TCS10452 10 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.50 Pot (Press Fit) 21.25 8.62 2.00 50 2200 SQK04000, SQK04501
TRK10451 QL Kord 10 Pocket Tray For 4.50 Pot 21.00 8.50 2.00 50 3000 SQK04505
TRK10450 Kord 10 Pocket Tray For 4.50 Pot 21.00 8.50 2.00 50 3000 SQK04505
TRK12450 Kord 12 Pocket Tray For 4.50 Pot 16.87 12.25 2.00 50 4200 SQK04505
TCS15452 15 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.50 Pot (Press Fit) 21.25 13.00 2.00 50 1400 SQK04501
K = Heavy Thick Wall Version Available | QL = Quick Lock
Kord Lites & Dillen TW’s
3.50” – 4.50”
SQE04000 SQK04001 SQK04005 SQK04500 SQK04501 SQK04505
TRK10451 TRK10450 TRK12450 TCS15452
Diameter Range3.50" 4.50"
Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
B66
Green
G18
Black
TRK10400 TRK15400 TCS15401 TRV184E0 TCS10452
Custom Colors
Specialty colors available with
minimum order quantities.
S
qu
are
In
jectio
n
26
E24
TerraCotta
Part Code Product Description
Outside Diameter Height Max Liquid
Volume Case Bulk Qty Tray Compatibility
Inches cm Inches cm US Metric
SQL03501 3.50 Square Deep Perennial Tag Locator 3.37 8.55 3.93 9.98 1.01 pt 475 mL 832 30,000 TCS12330, TCS18350,
TCS18351
SQJ03505 3.50 Square Perennial 3.50 12.77 4.00 10.16 1.04 pt 492 mL 504 40,000 TKP18350, TKP18352 (QL),
TRK12350
SQL04501 4.50 Square Deep Perennial Tag Locator 4.21 10.69 4.93 12.52 1.03 qt 975 mL 441 16,250 TCS15452, TCS10450
SQJ05502 5.50 Square Jumbo Tag Locator Thinwall 5.03 12.77 5.62 14.27 1.89 qt 1.78 L 288 10,000 TCS08M60
SQL05501 5.50 Square Deep Perennial Tag Locator 5.25 13.33 5.93 15.06 2.04 qt 1.92 L 256 12,000 TCS08550, TCS08551
SQJ05505 5.50 Jumbo Square Pot 5.37 13.63 5.25 13.33 1.76 qt 1.66 L 200 17,000 TRK08550, TCS08551,
TCS08M60
SQJ05506 5.50 Jumbo Square Pot With TagGrip 5.37 13.63 5.25 13.33 1.76 qt 1.66 L 200 17,000 TRK08550, TCS08551,
TCS08M60
SQL05505 5.50 Kordlok Square Pot 5.37 13.63 6.12 15.54 2.11 qt 2.00 L 200 14,000 TRK08550
Deep Perennial Systems
(Jumbo - Kordlok - Tag Locator)
3.50” – 5.50”
Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
B66
Green
G18
Black
SQJ05505 SQJ05506 SQL05505
SQL03501 SQL04501 SQJ05502 SQL05501
Diameter Range5.00" 6.00"
Diameter Range3.00" 5.00"
Custom Colors
Specialty colors available with
minimum order quantities.
27www.hc-companies.comToll Free: 800-225-7712 | Canada: 800-736-4865
S
qu
ar
e
In
je
ct
io
n
Part Code Product Description
Dimensions in Inches
Case Bulk Pot Compatibility
Length Width Height
TCS12330 WM 12 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 3.25 Pot 19.50 6.62 1.87 100 3000 SQL03501
TCS18350 18 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 3.50 Pot 19.87 9.87 1.87 50 3000 SQL03501
TCS18351 18 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 3.50 Pot 19.87 9.87 1.87 50 1800 SQL03501, SVP03250,
XSQ03500, IJT18010
TKP18350 Kord 18 Pocket Tray For 3.50 Pot 20.50 10.50 2.25 50 4500 SQJ03505
TKP18352 QL Kord 18 Pocket Tray For 3.50 Pot 20.50 10.50 2.25 50 2700 SQJ03505
TRK12350 Kord 12 Pocket Tray For 3.50 Pot 20.50 7.00 2.25 50 5600 SQJ03505
TCS10450 10 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.50 Pot (Short Ribbed) 21.00 8.50 3.00 50 2200 SQL04501
TRK08550 Kord 8 Pocket Tray For 5.50 Pot 21.25 11.00 2.50 50 2400 SQL05505
TCS08550 8 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 5.50 Pot 21.25 10.62 3.87 50 2250 SQL05501
TCS08M60 WM 8 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 6.00 Pot 19.75 9.87 3.75 50 2000 SQJ05502
TCS15452 15 Pocket Square Carry Tray For 4.50 Pot (Press Fit) 21.25 13.00 2.00 50 2800 SQL04501
WM = Compatible with Water Mat Irrigation | QL = Quick Lock
TCS12330 TCS18350 TCS18351 TKP18350
Deep Perennial Systems Trays Standard Colors
Ask Customer Service for the most up
to date color availability by part code.
G18
Black
TKP18352 TRK12350 TCS10450 TRK08550
TCS08550 TCS08M60 TCS15452
S
qu
are
In
jectio
n
 Trays
28